Smiricky Pohar - 2023-05-13

Match Results - IPSC shooter

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category gltztch Match %
1 Laburda, Jifi Tfida IPSCS Min Senior 517.8527 100.0000 %
2 Pulicek, Leos Trida IPSCS Min 4749507 91.7154 %
3 G Novotny, Petr Tfida IPSCS Min 453.1944 87.5142 %
4 Frys, Marek Tfida IPSCS Min 423.9887  81.8744 %
5 Holy, Jan Tfida IPSCS Min 274.2640  52.9618 %
Match Results - Lady
. Match o
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category Pts Match %
1 Drzmiskova, Jitka Trida L Min Lady 542.7421 100.0000 %
2 Hejnov4, Dea Tfida L Min Lady 400.9775  73.8799 %
3 Laburdova, Katerina Trida L Min Lady 326.5979  60.1755 %
4 Hladikova , Petra Trfida L Min Lady 322.4621 59.4135 %
5 Krizova, Markéta Trida L Min Lady 260.1150 47.9261 %
Match Results - PCC
. Match o

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category Pts Match %
1 Pcc Frys, Marek Tfida PCC Min 553.7310 100.0000 %
2 FrySova, Tereza Trida PCC Min Lady 362.4304  65.4524 %
Match Results - PDO
PI . Match o

ace Name No. Class Div PF  Category Pts Match %
1 Bocarov, Vasil Trida PDO Min 526.3601 100.0000 %
2 Novotny, Petr Mimohru u PDO Min 456.4096 86.7105%
Match Results - Standard
Pl . Match o

ace Name No. Class Div PF  Category Pts Match %
1 Ctvrtecka, Karel Trfida S Min 548.9466 100.0000 %
2 Rysavy, Petr Trida S Min 515.3439  93.8787 %
3 Cizek, Jan Trida S Min 491.5725  89.5483 %
4 Mertlik, Vaclav Tfida S Min  Supersenior 441.1323 80.3598 %
5 Fiala, Milan Trida S Min 427.7623  77.9242 %
6 Klima, Jan Trfida S Min 421.2121 76.7310 %
7 Vesely, Tomas Trida S Min 413.3076  75.2910 %
8 Nosek, Vladislav Tfida S Min  Senior 392.8617  71.5665 %
9 Zdérek, Josef Trida S Min 361.9294 659316 %
10 Stara, Miroslav Trida S Min  Senior 348.8659 63.5519 %
11 Rajman, Jindfich Tfida S Min  Senior 343.5504  62.5836 %
12 Hendrych, Jan Trida S Min 343.4021 62.5566 %
13 Jevcak, Viktor Trfida S Min  Senior 329.9316 60.1027 %
14 Stehno, Miroslav ml, U S Min 328.6538  59.8699 %
15 Budis, Petr ml, Tfida S Min 311.3203  56.7123 %
16 Spalavsky, Jan Trida S Min 297.8069  54.2506 %
17 Cejnar, Karel Trfida S Min 282.9239 51.5394 %
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Budis, Petr
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280.2498
229.2170
220.8243
212.5154
210.6362
201.1404
175.6958
174.9419
170.0932
131.6102

51.0523 %
41.7558 %
40.2269 %
38.7133 %
38.3710 %
36.6412 %
32.0060 %
31.8687 %
30.9854 %
23.9750 %



Smiricky Pohar - 2023-05-13

Match Results - Combined

Place

oOoNOoOOo A~ WN =

Name

Laburda, Jifi
Pulicek, Leos
Pcc Frys, Marek
Bocarov, Vasil
G Novotny, Petr
Ctvrtecka, Karel
Rysavy, Petr
Frys, Marek

Novotny, Petr Mimohru

Drzmiskov4, Jitka
Cizek, Jan
Mertlik, Vaclav
Fiala, Milan
Klima, Jan
Vesely, Tomas
Nosek, Vladislav
FrySova, Tereza
Hejnova, Dea
Zdarek, Josef
Stara, Miroslav
Rajman, Jindfich
Hendrych, Jan
Jevcak, Viktor
Stehno, Miroslav ml,
Holy, Jan

Budis, Petr ml,
Spalavsky, Jan
Laburdov3, Katefina
Hladikova, Petra
Cejnar, Karel
Budis, Petr
Franék, Vladimir
KFizova, Markéta
Danisz, Vladimir
Brdicka, Petr
Desensky, Patrik
Hejny, Vaclav
Stehno, Miroslav sen,
Postupa, Jifi
Hans, Filip
Klimes, Vaclav

Class
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u
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PCC
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IPSCS
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Category

Senior

Lady

Supersenior

Senior
Lady
Lady

Senior
Senior

Senior

Lady
Lady

Supersenior
Lady
Senior
Supersenior

Supersenior
Supersenior

Supersenior

Supersenior
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Match
Pts

500.4673
455.9708
455.4959
451.5087
436.3405
434.5581
407.7214
407.4101
406.9678
392.8113
388.0434
351.9064
336.8138
333.2246
328.4737
311.7682
292.0621
287.9598
286.3566
275.4543
273.4441
269.1367
264.0080
262.4839
262.0987
246.5275
240.0212
231.2243
227.7027
224.2748
216.9874
182.4613
181.0727
171.4427
165.6650
165.6123
159.9749
136.7868
136.5175
135.6632
101.9367

Match %

100.0000 %
91.1090 %
91.0141 %
90.2174 %
87.1866 %
86.8305 %
81.4681 %
81.4059 %
81.3176 %
78.4889 %
77.5362 %
70.3156 %
67.2999 %
66.5827 %
65.6334 %
62.2954 %
58.3579 %
57.5382 %
57.2178 %
55.0394 %
54.6378 %
53.7771 %
52.7523 %
52.4478 %
52.3708 %
49.2595 %
47.9594 %
46.2017 %
45.4980 %
44.8131 %
43.3570 %
36.4582 %
36.1807 %
34.2565 %
33.1021 %
33.0915 %
31.9651 %
27.3318 %
27.2780 %
271073 %
20.3683 %



IPSC Hradec Kralové - 2023-07-01

Match Results - IPSC Shooter

Name

Laburda, Jifi
Tichy, Lukas
Novotny, Petr
Stuchlik, Roman
RysSavy, Petr
Frys, Marek

Place
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Match Results - PCC

Place Name

1 PCC Frys, Marek

2 PCC Budis, Petr ml
3 PCC Budis, Petr st

Match Results - PDO

Place Name

1 Bocarov, Vasil

2 Kraus, Jan

3 Resler, Jan

4 Novotny OPEN, Petr

Match Results - STD

Place Name

1 Cizek, Jan

2 Vesely, Tomas

3 Dymes, Tomas
4 Fiala, Milan

5 Ctvrtecka, Karel
6 Elisak, Milan

7 Nosek, Vladislav
8 Abely, Marek

9 Mertlik, Vaclav
10 Safar, Jaroslav
11 Danisz, Vladimir
12 Hendrych, Jan
13 Franék, Vladimir
14 Kupcik, Pavel
15 Budis, Petr ml,
16 Borkovec, Jifi
17 Klimes, Vaclav
18 Hejny, Vaclav
19 Postupa, Jifi

20 Brdicka, Petr

21 Budis, Petr st
22 Stehno, Miroslav sen,
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Min
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Min
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Min

Category

Senior

Category

Category

Category

Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Match
Pts

540.6457
507.2756
437.8369
335.7326
331.6126
319.3003

Match
Pts

565.0000
362.0232
350.0654

Match
Pts

521.9995
502.3692
493.4479
438.9572

Match
Pts

515.8758
480.6978
462.6774
459.4633
456.2741
432.8498
413.2259
369.3751
354.9304
352.4140
347.4597
333.8192
3249176
299.2521
266.6333
253.0956
239.9175
235.9697
225.2142
224.0386
220.4639
201.2463

Match %

100.0000 %
93.8277 %
80.9841 %
62.0985 %
61.3364 %
59.0591 %

Match %

100.0000 %
64.0749 %
61.9585 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.2394 %
94.5303 %
84.0915 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.1809 %
89.6878 %
89.0647 %
88.4465 %
83.9058 %
80.1018 %
71.6016 %
68.8015 %
68.3137 %
67.3534 %
64.7092 %
62.9837 %
58.0086 %
51.6856 %
49.0613 %
46.5068 %
45.7416 %
43.6567 %
43.4288 %
42.7358 %
39.0106 %



Match Results - STL

Place Name No. Class Div
1 Horackova, Anna U STL
2 Hladikova, Petra U STL
3 Hejnova, Dea U STL
4 Laburdova, Katerina u STL
5 KFizova, Markéta u STL
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

Match
Pts

518.3739
495.5852
478.4688
384.5242
335.7822

Match %

100.0000 %
95.6038 %
92.3019 %
74.1789 %
64.7761 %



IPSC Hradec Kralové - 2023-07-01

Match Results - Combined

Place Name

1 Laburda, Jifi

2 Bocarov, Vasil

3 Tichy, Lukas

4 Kraus, Jan

5 Resler, Jan

6 PCC Frys, Marek
7 Novotny, Petr

8 Novotny OPEN, Petr
9 Cizek, Jan

10 Vesely, Tomas

11 Dymes, Tomas
12 RysSavy, Petr

13 Stuchlik, Roman
14 Fiala, Milan

15 Ctvrtecka, Karel
16 Horackova, Anna
17 PCC Budis, Petr ml
18 Frys, Marek

19 Elisak, Milan

20 PCC Budis, Petr st
21 Hladikova, Petra
22 Nosek, Vladislav
23 Hejnova, Dea

24 Abely, Marek

25 Mertlik, Vaclav

26 Safar, Jaroslav

27 Danisz, Vladimir
28 Hendrych, Jan

29 Laburdova, Katerina
30 Franék, Vladimir
31 Kupcik, Pavel

32 Krizova, Markéta
33 Budis, Petr ml,

34 Borkovec, Jifi

35 Klimes, Vaclav

36 Hejny, Vaclav

37 Brdicka, Petr

38 Postupa, Jifi

39 Budis, Petr st

40 Stehno, Miroslav sen,
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IPSCS
PDO
IPSCS
PDO
PDO
PCC
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PDO
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Category

Senior

Senior

Lady

Super Senior

Lady
Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Senior

Lady
Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Match
Pts

502.4552
479.5222
475.7094
460.6018
455.1290
453.5215
408.3907
399.9344
348.8215
321.7254
311.5438
310.1394
308.3177
307.6226
305.2408
299.7096
294.3708
292.3842
288.8913
282.4397
276.8802
275.3298
268.2464
250.3243
240.3125
2341726
233.3132
221.5973
217.9289
216.4690
197.5787
190.5980
175.6412
170.7840
158.8256
155.0193
150.1785
148.9683
147.1895
132.8256

Match %

100.0000 %
95.4358 %
94.6770 %
91.6702 %
90.5810 %
90.2611 %
81.2790 %
79.5960 %
69.4234 %
64.0307 %
62.0043 %
61.7248 %
61.3622 %
61.2239 %
60.7499 %
59.6490 %
58.5865 %
58.1911 %
57.4959 %
56.2119 %
55.1055 %
54.7969 %
53.3871 %
49.8202 %
47.8276 %
46.6057 %
46.4346 %
44.1029 %
43.3728 %
43.0822 %
39.3227 %
37.9333 %
34.9566 %
33.9899 %
31.6099 %
30.8524 %
29.8889 %
29.6481 %
29.2941 %
26.4353 %



Polabsky Pohar 3.koloo - 2023-08-19

Match Results - IPSC Shooter

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category gltztch Match %
1 Novotny, Petr u IPSCS Min 562.2456 100.0000 %
2 Laburda, Jifi U IPSCS Min Senior 561.3191 99.8352 %
3 Simecéek, Jifi U IPSCS Min 424.8142 75.5567 %
4 Frys, Marek U IPSCS Min 4121153  73.2981 %
5 Rysavy, Petr U IPSCS  Min 354.8851 63.1192 %
6 Kupcik, Pavel U IPSCS Min Grand Senior 259.0860 46.0806 %
Match Results - PCC

. Match o
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category Pts Match %
1 PCC Frys, Marek U PCC Min 552.9573 100.0000 %
2 PCC Abely, Marek U PCC Min 495.9420  89.6890 %
3 PCC Novotny, Petr u PCC Min 462.9401 83.7208 %
4 PCC Budis, Petr ml U PCC Min 444.6618  80.4152 %
5 PCC Budis, Petr st U PCC Min 310.5239 56.1569 %
Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category mthh Match %
1 Resler, Jan U PO Min 583.3386 100.0000 %
2 Bocarov, Vasil u PO Min 517.1033 88.6455 %
3 Kraus, Jan U PO Min 504.6009  86.5022 %
4 Klusdk, Ladislav u PO Min 364.6252 62.5066 %
5 Abely, Marek U PO Min 340.5308  58.3762 %
6 Madurkay, Lukas U PO Min 230.1784  39.4588 %
Match Results - STD Grand Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category mzwh Match %
1 Elisak, Milan U STDGS Min Super Senior 528.4413 100.0000 %
2 Mertlik, Vaclav u STDGS Min Super Senior  507.3982 96.0179 %
3 Franék, Vladimir u STDGS Min Super Senior 356.2188 67.4093 %
4 Klimes, Vaclav u STDGS Min Grand Senior 265.9200 50.3216 %
5 Stehno, Miroslav sen, u STDGS Min Grand Senior 234.5339 44.3822 %
6 Hejny, Vaclav u STDGS Min Grand Senior 225.9452  42.7569 %
Match Results - STD Lady

. Match o
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category Pts Match %
1 Horackova, Anna U STDL Min Lady 579.4007 100.0000 %
2 Gabriel, Tereza U STDL Min Lady 420.8272 72.6315%
3 Laburdova, Katerina U STDL Min Lady 389.0011 67.1385 %
4 Hladikova , Petra u STDL Min Lady 381.3977 65.8262 %
Match Results - Standard

. Match o
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category Match %

Pts
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Vesely, Tomas
Ctvrtecka, Karel
Spalavsky, Jan

Cizek, Jan

Nosek, Vladislav
Hendrych, Jan

Fiala, Milan

Stara, Miroslav
Zdarek, Josef
Vondracek, Tomas
Danisz, Vladimir
Stehno, Miroslav ml,
Budis, Petr ml,

Téth, Pavel

Budis, Petr st
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Min
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Min
Min
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Min
Min

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

508.1405
494.6066
480.1971
471.4697
416.4229
406.9980
399.2506
385.5539
376.0787
339.9696
319.8019
311.0581
289.0553
260.9580
235.2247

100.0000 %
97.3366 %
94.5009 %
92.7833 %
81.9503 %
80.0956 %
78.5709 %
75.8755 %
74.0108 %
66.9046 %
62.9357 %
61.2150 %
56.8849 %
51.3555 %
46.2913 %



Polabsky Pohar 3.koloo - 2023-08-19

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

Resler, Jan
Bocarov, Vasil
Kraus, Jan
Laburda, Jifi
Novotny, Petr

PCC Frys, Marek
Horackova, Anna
Vesely, Tomas
PCC Abely, Marek
Klusak, Ladislav
Simedek, Jifi
Ctvrtecka, Karel
Frys, Marek
Spalavsky, Jan
Cizek, Jan

PCC Novotny, Petr
Abely, Marek

PCC Budis, Petr ml
Elisak, Milan
Mertlik, Vaclav
Rysavy, Petr
Nosek, Vladislav
Hendrych, Jan
Fiala, Milan

Stara, Miroslav
Gabiriel, Tereza
Zdarek, Josef
Laburdov3, Katefina
Vondracek, Tomas
Hladikova, Petra
Danisz, Vladimir
PCC Budis, Petr st
Stehno, Miroslav ml,
Madurkay, Lukas
Kupcik, Pavel
Franék, Vladimir
Budis, Petr ml,
Téth, Pavel

Budis, Petr st
Klimes, Vaclav

Stehno, Miroslav sen,

Hejny, Vaclav

No.

Class
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Div
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STDGS
S
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STDGS
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STDGS

PF
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Lady
Lady

Lady
Senior

Grand Senior
Super Senior

Grand Senior
Grand Senior
Grand Senior
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Match
Pts

579.1605
514.5935
500.4266
485.2244
484.3641
416.1678
378.8778
372.0899
368.2933
362.7063
361.1546
361.1304
358.7832
352.7050
344.8128
341.9522
337.8857
332.2697
318.4056
314.7597
306.1608
303.4849
298.6316
293.7852
281.3728
274.9293
274.3296
258.5592
247.6102
2447525
233.4729
231.2100
228.5792
227.3938
225.1844
212.1492
211.1151
189.6654
172.6519
166.4864
140.9431
133.3691

Match %

100.0000 %
88.8516 %
86.4055 %
83.7806 %
83.6321 %
71.8571 %
65.4184 %
64.2464 %
63.5909 %
62.6262 %
62.3583 %
62.3541 %
61.9488 %
60.8994 %
59.5367 %
59.0427 %
58.3406 %
57.3709 %
54.9771 %
54.3476 %
52.8629 %
52.4008 %
51.5628 %
50.7260 %
48.5829 %
47.4703 %
47.3668 %
44.6438 %
42.7533 %
42.2599 %
40.3123 %
39.9216 %
39.4673 %
39.2627 %
38.8812 %
36.6305 %
36.4519 %
32.7483 %
29.8107 %
28.7462 %
24.3358 %
23.0280 %



Polabsky Pohar 4.kolo - 2023-09-30

Match Results - IPSC Shooter

Place

No o~ owhN =

Name No.

Tichy, Lukas
Novotny, Petr
Wilk, Ivo
Rysavy, Petr
Frys, Marek
Holy, Jan
Kupcik, Pavel

Match Results - PCC

Place

1
2
3

Name No.

Laburda, Jifi
Budis, Petr ml,
Budis, Petr st

Match Results - Production Optics

Place

1
2

Name No.

Kraus, Jan
Abely, Marek

Match Results - Standard

Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Match Results - Standard Grandsenior

Place

1
2
8

Name No.

Cizek, Jan

Vesely, Tomas
Ctvrtecka, Karel
Dymes, Tomas
Patera, Jan
Stehno, Miroslav ml,
Fiala, Milan

Safar, Jaroslav
Nosek, Vladislav
Zdarek, Josef
Stéra, Miroslav
Madurkay, Lukas
Hendrych, Jan
Danisz, Vladimir
Vondracek, Tomas
Matousek, Petr

Name No.

Mertlik, Vaclav
Elisak, Milan
Haas, Milan

Class

ccCccccc

Class
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Class

U
U
U

Div

IPSCS
IPSCS
IPSCS
IPSCS
IPSCS
IPSCS
IPSCS

Div
PCC

PCC
PCC

Div
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Div
SG

SG
SG

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Category

Senior

Category

Category

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Category

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Match
Pts

526.7118
489.2760
452.7952
362.8615
333.5848
303.2909
217.6148

Match
Pts

540.0000
450.0227
439.0446

Match
Pts

521.8551
391.9890

Match
Pts

505.8625
475.8595
439.7637
433.7906
403.3672
401.9427
391.5407
387.8893
378.5917
354.2384
350.7564
327.7886
314.4073
308.4035
297.7139
246.0964

Match
Pts

520.8564
484.4037
428.2219

Match %

100.0000 %
92.8925 %
85.9664 %
68.8918 %
63.3335 %
57.5819 %
41.3157 %

Match %

100.0000 %
83.3375 %
81.3046 %

Match %

100.0000 %
751145 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.0689 %
86.9334 %
85.7527 %
79.7385 %
79.4569 %
77.4006 %
76.6788 %
74.8408 %
70.0266 %
69.3383 %
64.7980 %
62.1527 %
60.9659 %
58.8527 %
48.6489 %

Match %

100.0000 %
93.0014 %
82.2150 %



4 Franék, Vladimir u SG
5 Klimes, Véaclav u SG
6 Brdicka, Petr U SG
7 Stehno, Miroslav sen, U SG
8 Hejny, Vaclav U SG
Match Results - Standard Lady

Place Name No. Class Div
1 Horackova, Anna u SL
2 Laburdova, Katerina u SL
3 Hladikova, Petra u SL
4 Krizova, Markéta u SL
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

Super Senior
Grand Senior
Super Senior
Grand Senior
Super Senior

Category

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

425.6601
295.4158
284.6845
275.3161
217.4805

Match
Pts

534.6899
408.8092
312.5435
303.2139

81.7231 %
56.7173 %
54.6570 %
52.8584 %
41.7544 %

Match %

100.0000 %
76.4573 %
58.4532 %
56.7084 %



